Tennis Evervda
11-17 -

2019 Season
Tennis Everyday Options

CHOOSE A SPECIFIC DAY OR DAYS:
Offered Monday - Friday

Spring and Fall Sessions

11-17 Years Old
Session 1: Week of Mon, March 3 - Week of Mon, Mar. 24 Session 1_.. 2, 6_.. 7 (4 Weeks)

Session 2: Week of Mon, April 1 - Week of Mon, April 22
e : 3 Weeks
Session 3: Week of Mon, April 29 - Week of Mon, May 27

Session 6: Week of Mon, Aug. 19 - Week of Mon, Sept. 9 1 DAY PER WEEK: $90.00
Session 7: Week of Mon, Sept. 16 - Week of Mon, Oct. 7 : 2 DAYS PER WEEK: $15750
3 DAYS PER WEEK: $225.00
UNLIMITED PASS PER SESSION: $299.00

*prices based on 4 week session. see
front desk staff for adjusted prices

TIME: 4:00 - 5:30 pm for Session 3 and 8.

*Session 8

*Session 3 iS Weeksg

*Session 8: Week of Mon, Oct. 14 - Week of Mon, Oct. 28 j

DAYS: Offered Monday - Friday

LEVEL: Intermediate - Advanced Classes missed due to rain will be pro-rated and refunded as
account credit.

Classes missed on your own account will not be made up,
. . . but you will receive a 1 hour court fime coupon,
FORMAT: Instruction, Strategy’ Drills, Sorry, no refunds within one week of class start date.

Play. (not to exceed a 6 to 1 ratio)
In house Tournaments

Test out everything you’ve learned at one of our in house
tournaments. All juniors that participated in Gates
programs during the 2019 season are invited.

COLQRA DG 5y > FORMAT: Compass Draw - 3 matches minimum
GATES 3 O 3 ' 3 5 5 ' 44 é ] DIVISIONS: 8 & Under, 10 & Under, 12 & Under,
gt www.gatestenniscenter.info 14 & Under, & 18 & Under. (Coed Divisions)

Contact: tournaments@gatestenniscenter.info
for more information on these events!




